EPSON

Epson TM-U220PB (057): Parallel, PS, EDG

Tuotemerkki : Epson

Tuotekoodi: C31C517057

Tuotteen nimi : Epson TM-U220PB (057): Parallel, PS,

EDG

Epson TM-U220PB

Epson TM-U220PB (057): Parallel, PS, EDG. Tulostustekniikka: Pistematriisi, Malli: Maksupaatetulostin,
Tulostusnopeus: 4 Ips. Suurin rullan halkaisija: 8,3 cm, Tuetut paperin leveydet: 76, 69.5, 57.5 mm.
Yhteysteknologia: Langallinen, Vakioliitannat: Rinnakkainen. Aédnenpainetaso (tulostus): 64 dB,
Keskimaarainen vikaantumisaika: 180000 h, Automaattisen leikkaajan kestavyys: 0,8 miljoonaa

leikkausta. Tuotteen vari: Harmaa

Tulostus
Tulostusnopeus
Merkin koko

Merkin tiheys
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Paperinkasittely
Suurin rullan halkaisija
Tuetut paperin leveydet
Liitettavyys
Rinnakkaisliitin
Yhteysteknologia *
Vakioliitannat

Verkko

Ethernet LAN *

Wi-Fi *
Ominaisuudet

Aanenpainetaso (tulostus)
Keskimaarainen vikaantumisaika

Automaattisen leikkaajan kestavyys

Alkuperamaa
Turvallisuus

Suunnittelu

Tuotteen vari *
Virranhallinta
AC-syéttojannite
Ymparistoolosuhteet

Varastointilampétila

Kayton suhteellinen kosteus (H-H)

Sailytysympariston kosteus

4 Ips

1,6 x 3,1 mm

16 cpi

Pistematriisi
Maksupaatetulostin

8,3cm
76, 69.5, 57.5 mm

v
Langallinen
Rinnakkainen

X
X

64 dB

180000 h

0,8 miljoonaa leikkausta
Kiina

UL, CSA, TOV (EN60950)

Harmaa

24V

-10-50°C
10 - 90%
10 - 90%

Paino ja mitat
Tuotteen leveys
Tuotteen syvyys
Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

Pakkaustiedot

Lukumaara per pakkaus
Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino

Pakkauksen sisalto

Pika-aloitusopas
Virtalahde mukana

Tulostusteknologia

Sarakkeen kapasiteetti
Logistiikkatiedot
Harmonoidun jarjestelman
nimikkeistékoodi (HS)
Tuotteita lavalla

Maara per kerros
Kuormalavan leveys
Kuormalavan korkeus
Maara per lava (UK)
Maara per lavakerros (UK)
Lavan pituus (UK)

Muut ominaisuudet
Mitat (LxSxK)

Sahkémagneettinen yhteensopivuus

Keskimaarainen sykli virheiden
valilla (MCBF)

160 mm
248 mm
139 mm
2,5 kg

1 kpl
240 mm
375 mm
250 mm
5,2 kg

<

40

84433210

56 kpl
8 kpl
120 cm
100 cm
84 kpl
12 kpl
2,25m

160 x 248 x 138,5 mm

VCCI class A, FCC class A, CE
marking, AS / NZS 3548 class B

18000000
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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