Epson TM-U220PB (057): Parallel, PS, EDG

Tuotemerkki : Epson Tuotekoodi: C31C517057

Tuotteen nimi: Epson TM-U220PB (057): Parallel, PS,

EDG

Epson TM-U220PB

Epson TM-U220PB (057): Parallel, PS, EDG. Tulostustekniikka: Pistematriisi, Malli: Maksupäätetulostin, Tulostusnopeus: 4 lps. Suurin rullan halkaisija: 8,3 cm, Tuetut paperin leveydet: 76, 69.5, 57.5 mm. Yhteysteknologia: Langallinen, Vakioliitännät: Rinnakkainen. Äänenpainetaso (tulostus): 64 dB, Keskimääräinen vikaantumisaika: 180000 h, Automaattisen leikkaajan kestävyys: 0,8 miljoonaa leikkausta. Tuotteen väri: Harmaa

Printing		System requirements	
Print speed	4 lps	Compatible operating systems	Windows 2000, XP, Vista
Character size	1.6 x 3.1 mm	Weight & dimensions	
Character density	16 cpi	Width	160 mm
Print technology * Type *	Dot matrix POS printer	Depth	248 mm
	ros printei	Height	139 mm
Paper handling		Weight	2.5 kg
Maximum roll diameter	8.3 cm	Packaging data	
Supported paper width	76, 69.5, 57.5 mm	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Ports & interfaces		Package width	240 mm
Parallel connector	✓	Package depth	375 mm
Connectivity technology *	Wired	Package height	250 mm
Standard interfaces	Parallel	Package weight	5.2 kg
Network		Packaging content	
Ethernet LAN *	×	Quick start guide	✓
Wi-Fi *	×	AC adapter included	✓
Features		Print technology	
Sound pressure level (printing)	64 dB	Column capacity	40
Mean time between failures (MTBF)	180000 h	Logistics data	
Autocutter durability	0.8 million cuts	Harmonized System (HS) code	84433210
Standard media sizes	63 / 57 /47 mm	Products per pallet	56 pc(s)
Country of origin	China	Products per pallet layer	8 pc(s)
Safety	UL, CSA, TÜV (EN60950)	Pallet gross width	120 cm
Design		Pallet gross height	100 cm
Product colour *	Grey	Products per pallet (UK)	84 pc(s)
Power		Products per pallet layer (UK) Pallet length (UK)	12 pc(s) 2.25 m
AC input voltage	24 V	5	Z.ZJ III
Operational conditions		Other features	100 040 100 5
Storage temperature (T-T)	-10 - 50 °C	Dimensions (WxDxH)	160 x 248 x 138.5 mm
Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 90%	Electromagnetic compatibility	VCCI class A, FCC class A, CE marking, AS / NZS 3548 class B
Storage relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 90%	Mean cycles between failures (MCBF)	18000000



8715946191126

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.